
ATTENDEES LIST


Meeting :
3GPPCN1-#20 Bis


3GPPCN1-#20 Bis


Seattle, 13 - 15 November 2 001


PLEASE CHECK YOUR COORDINATES, CROSS YOUR ATTENDANCE , GIVE IT BACK TO THE MCC SECRETARY

Name
Organization
Status, partner
Ctry
Phone
Email 
Attend.


represented



Member of 3GPP (ETSI)

Mr. Gabor Bajko
NOKIA Corporation
3GPPMEMBER (ETSI)
HU
+36209849259
gabor.bajko@nokia.com
YES 

Mr. Xin Chen
Lucent Technologies N. S. UK
3GPPMEMBER (ETSI)
GB
+441793883137
xchen2@lucent.com
YES 

Mr. Sunil Chotai
BT
3GPPMEMBER (ETSI)
GB
+44 1 473 605603
sunil.chotai@bt.com
NO

Mr. Francois-Xavier Derome
ALCATEL France
3GPPMEMBER (ETSI)
FR
+33 1 307 738 34
francois-xavier.derome@alcatel.fr
YES 

Mr. Keith Drage
Lucent Technologies N. S. UK
3GPPMEMBER (ETSI)
GB
+44 1793 776249
drage@lucent.com
YES 

Mr. Miguel Garcia-Martin
ERICSSON L.M.
3GPPMEMBER (ETSI)
FI
+358 40 514 0002
miguel.a.garcia@ericsson.com
YES 

Mr. Hannu Hietalahti
NOKIA Corporation
3GPPMEMBER (ETSI)
FI
+358 40 502 1724
hannu.hietalahti@nokia.com
YES 

Mr. Kevan Hobbis
Hutchison 3G UK Limited
3GPPMEMBER (ETSI)
GB
+44 7790 771069
Kevan.Hobbis@hutchison.com
YES 

Mr. Andrew Howell
MOTOROLA GmbH
3GPPMEMBER (ETSI)
GB
+44 1256 790 170
andrew.howell@motorola.com
YES 

Ms. Jane D Humphrey
MARCONI COMMUNICATIONS
3GPPMEMBER (ETSI)
GB
+44 1202 853757
jane.humphrey@marconi.com
YES 

Mr. Dieter Jacobsohn
Deutsche Telekom MobilNet
3GPPMEMBER (ETSI)
DE
+49 228 936 3361
Dieter.Jacobsohn@t-mobil.de
YES 

Mr. Krisztian Kiss
NOKIA Corporation
3GPPMEMBER (ETSI)
FI
+358504835363
krisztian.kiss@nokia.com
YES 

Mr. Peng Li
QUALCOMM EUROPE S.A.R.L.
3GPPMEMBER (ETSI)
FR
+1-858-658-4967
pli@qualcomm.com
YES 

Mr. Georg Mayer
SIEMENS AG
3GPPMEMBER (ETSI)
DE
+49 89 722 33114
georg.mayer@icn.siemens.de
YES 

Mr. Duncan Mills
VODAFONE Group Plc
3GPPMEMBER (ETSI)
GB
+44 1635 676074
duncan.mills@vf.vodafone.co.uk
YES 

Mr. Atle Monrad
ERICSSON L.M.
3GPPMEMBER (ETSI)
NO
+47 372 93 665
atle.monrad@ericsson.com
YES 

Mr. John O'Hare
MOTOROLA S.A.
3GPPMEMBER (ETSI)
IE
+353 21 451 1333
oharej@cork.cig.mot.com
YES 

Mr. Martti Perala
NOKIA Corporation
3GPPMEMBER (ETSI)
FI
+358 40 559 7034
martti.perala@nokia.com
YES 


Member of 3GPP (T1)

Mrs. Sonia Garapaty
Nortel Networks
3GPPMEMBER (T1)
US
+1 972 6855110
sonia.garapaty@nortelnetworks.com
YES 

Mr. Eric Henrikson
Lucent Technologies
3GPPMEMBER (T1)
DE
+1 425 497 2442
ehenrikson@lucent.com
YES 

Mr. Milo Orsic
Lucent Technologies
3GPPMEMBER (T1)
US
+1 630 713 5161
orsic@lucent.com
YES 

Mr. Hugh Shieh
AT&T Wireless Services, Inc.
3GPPMEMBER (T1)
US
+1 425 580 6898
hugh.shieh@attws.com
YES 

Mr. Gautam Talagery
Ericsson Inc.
3GPPMEMBER (T1)
US
+1-972-583-5881
gautam.talagery@ericsson.com
YES 

Mr. Dean Willis
dynamicsoft Inc.
3GPPMEMBER (T1)
US
+1 972 473 5455
dwillis@dynamicsoft.com
YES 
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